Rank Section Name
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NC1
NC2
NC3
NC4
NC5
NC6
NC7
NE1
NC8
NC9
CSs1
NC10
NC11
CS2
NC12
NC13
NC14
Nw1
NC15
NE2
NC16
NC17
CS3
CS4
NC18
NC19
NW2
NW3
NC20
NC21
Nw4
NC22
NC23
NC24
NC25
NE3
NC26
NE4
NE5
NC27
NC28
NC29

Jim Nicholson

John McCall

S & M Cook

John McCall

Marek Krasowski

John McCall

Hoggard, Linley & Ellis
Mr & Mrs Kingswood
Harry Jackson

Mr Nicholas Adshead
M Gilbert

Hoggard, Linley & Ellis
Harry Jackson

M Gilbert

Hoggard, Linley & Ellis
John McCall

John McCall

Silvester Bros

J Finlay

Mr & Mrs Kingswood
John McCall

Harry Jackson

M Gilbert

J F Haynes

Harry Jackson

John McCall

Booth & Roper

Booth & Roper
Hoggard, Linley & Ellis
Mr Nicholas Adshead
Lloyd Bros

Harry Jackson

Harry Jackson

Mr D Pooley

John McCall

Mr & Mrs Kingswood
Mr Nicholas Adshead
Mr & Mrs Kingswood
Mr & Mrs Kingswood
Hoggard, Linley & Ellis
Johnson Family

Harry Jackson

Town Birds
South Shields 32
Leeds 29
Barton-on-Hum 15
Leeds 29
Bedford 5
Leeds 29
Bridlington 12
Huttoft 15
Selby 31
Selby 22
Winkfield, Win 47
Bridlington 12
Selby 31
Winkfield, Win 47
Bridlington 12
Leeds 29
Leeds 29
Stokeon Trent 9
Pudsey 18
Huttoft 15
Leeds 29
Selby 31
Winkfield, Win 47
Fifield 14
Selby 31
Leeds 29
Tewkesbury 14
Tewkesbury 14
Bridlington 12
Selby 22
Brymbo 19
Selby 31
Selby 31
Eggborough 15
Leeds 29
Huttoft 15
Selby 22
Huttoft 15
Huttoft 15
Bridlington 12
Allenton 7
Selby 31

British International Championship Club

Elgin National flown on 02/07/2021 |
Ring Number Distance Time Velocity Section Open Total Pools
M Y H M S
GB19N39964 CWHC 199 988 5 5 1 1151525 a £8.00
GB20A19550 BLU H 271 844 7 1 34 1133.401 £0.00
GB20Z220583 BLP H 296 1078 7 46 28 1119.150 £0.00
GB20N88814 BLU H 271 844 7 9 48 1111.689 £0.00
GB20B04363 C 398 1720 10 31 50 1111.378 a £8.00
GB18766990 BLP H 271 844 7 10 17 1110.440 £0.00
GB20229382 CHP H 274 1105 7 21 12 1095.524 £0.00
GB20X01884 BLUH 334 250 9 0 9 1088.748 £0.00
GB19F31361 CHQH 285 1056 7 46 17  1078.006 £0.00
GB20N49141 DCQ C 281 1708 7 40 28  1077.732 £0.00
GB20N70707 CHQH 442 169 12 3 21  1075.681 £0.00
GB20229385 BLU H 274 1105 7 41 7 1048.205 £0.00
GB20R42741 CHQ H 285 1056 8 2 53 1040.947 £0.00
GB18B09427 H 442 169 12 28 25  1039.653 £0.00
GB18Z227575 DCQ H 274 1105 7 44 59 1039.489 fgh RSTZ £187.60
GB20L22534 CHQ H 271 844 7 40 5 1038.516 £0.00
GB19A11099 BLU C 271 844 7 41 10 1036.077 £0.00
GB19N30612 DCQ C 324 1738 9 15 16 1030.096 £0.00
GB18N85898 CHQC 275 196 7 50 40 1028.745 £0.00
GB18X02757 RDP C 334 250 9 34 46 1023.177 £0.00
GB20N05401 BLU H 271 844 7 48 11 1020.549 £0.00
GB20S22158 BLU H 285 1056 8 13 46  1018.003 £0.00
GB16E26350 BLU C 442 169 12 45 4  1017.027 £0.00
GB19N46727 BLC C 439 726 12 53 6  1000.344 £0.00
GB20S22168 CHQ C 285 1056 8 26 26 992.541 £0.00
GB19N22926 MLY C 271 844 8 11 22 972.398 £0.00
GB18F49975 BLC H 392 1700 11 51 21 972.264 £0.00
GB16N80613 BLC H 392 1700 11 51 23 972.218 a b ¢ f JKL £128.30
GB20229367 BLU H 274 1105 8 19 50 967.012 £0.00
GB18N56511 H 281 1708 8 35 34 962.556 £0.00
GB19719490 CHP C 316 81 9 40 8 958.816 £0.00
GB20A43440 CWFH 285 1056 8 45 33 956.438 £0.00
GB20S22180 GRZ C 285 1056 8 48 7 951.790 £0.00
GB18L00670 BLU H 285 1754 8 51 36 946.866 £0.00
GB20A19548 CHQC 271 844 8 25 9 945.866 £0.00
GB18R28019 BLC H 334 250 10 22 4 945.379 £0.00
NL20 1460008 BLUH 281 1708 8 45 15 944811 £0.00
GB20X01886 CHQ C 334 250 10 22 53 944.139 £0.00
GB20X01889 CHP H 334 250 10 25 8 940.741 £0.00
GB20H43458 BLU H 274 1105 8 34 7 940.147 a b ¢ JKL £122.50
GB17205997 H 337 1007 10 36 28 933.477 £0.00
GB19F31409 GRZ C 285 1056 8 58 42 933.091 de MN £297.00

Section Open
Prizes
£75.00 £100.00
£40.00 £60.00
£20.00 £40.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£40.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£40.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£40.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

Grand Total

£183.00
£100.00
£60.00
£0.00
£8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£187.60
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£148.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£122.50
£0.00
£297.00



Rank Section Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NEG6
NC30
NC31
NC32
NC33
NC34
NW5
NC35
NC36
NE7
NC37
NC38
NES8
NC39
NC40
NC41
NC42
NE9
NC43
CS5
NC44
NC45
NC46
NW6
NC47
NE10
NC48
NC49
NE11
NC50
NC51
NC52
NC53
NC54
NC55
NC56
NC57
NW7
NC58
NC59
CS6
NW8
NE12
Cs7
NW9
CS8
CSs9

Mr & Mrs K Wagstaff
Mr Nicholas Adshead
Mr Nicholas Adshead
Harry Jackson

Mr D Pooley

Harry Jackson

McGraw, Clegg & Preece
Hoggard, Linley & Ellis
K Johnson

Mr & Mrs Kingswood
Dean Coleman

S & M Cook

Mr & Mrs Kingswood
Harry Jackson

Harry Jackson

Jim Nicholson

Dean Coleman

H G Cook & Son & Grandson

John MccCall

M Gilbert

John McCall

S & M Cook

S Redfern & Family
Lloyd Bros

Jim Nicholson

Mick Wright

Mr Nicholas Adshead
Jim Nicholson

Mr & Mrs P. Woolliss
S & M Cook

Dean Coleman

Dean Coleman

Mr D Pooley

Mr Nicholas Adshead
Mr Nicholas Adshead
Adrian Carr

Dean Coleman

Mr & Mrs N. Shaw
Dean Coleman

Jim Nicholson

J F Haynes

Mr & Mrs N. Shaw
D Hicks

M Gilbert

J Rodway

M Gilbert

A & T Deacon

Town Birds Ring Number
Louth 12 GB19718806
Selby 22 GB18N56534
Selby 22 GB20V86696
Selby 31 GB18S48667
Eggborough 15 GB19V23546
Selby 31 GB19V68266
Longton 13 GB19753105
Bridlington 12 GB20Z29338
Kings Bromley 4 GB19H26133
Huttoft 15 GB18R28013
Barrow upon H 7 GB18249867
Barton-on-Hum 15 GB20Z32086
Huttoft 15 GB18R28014
Selby 31 GB18z37374
Selby 31 GB20A43428
South Shields 32 GB19N03818
Barrowupon H 7 GB19Z25006
Walpole St Pete 17 GB18B09760
Leeds 29 GB19H44708
Winkfield, Win 47 GB17C08859
Leeds 29 GB18D25395
Barton-on-Hum 15 GB20Z32093
Derby 10 GB18Vv22708
Brymbo 19 GB19719431
South Shields 32 WHU20SED2534
Louth 16 GB18L23699
Selby 22 GB19N92675
South Shields 32 WHU19A40777
Grimsby 8 GB19z41731
Barton-on-Hum 15 GB17715180
Barrow upon H 7 GB19Z25005
Barrow upon H 7 GB18749832
Eggborough 15 GB18V41010
Selby 22 GB19N34286
Selby 22 GB19N52670
Selby 4 BELG17 2035268
Barrowupon H 7 GB19225019
Crewe 10 GB19N93590
Barrowupon H 7 GB18749894
South Shields 32 NEHU18z1738
Fifield 14 GB18N51380
Crewe 10 GB20A00575
Mattishall 13 GB20X01789
Winkfield, Win 47 GB17N01856
Rushwick 8 GB18B07851
Winkfield, Win 47 GB18B04622
Waterlooville 19 GB19P06123

DCQ
BLU
CHQ

GRZ
CHQ
DKP
CHP
BLU
BLU
CHP
BLC
RDP
BLC
CWF
DCQ
RED
CHQ

DKP
BLC

CHQ
BLU

CHQ
BLU
RED
BWF
BLU

CHQ
CHQ
LCQ

C
C
C

C
H

I
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Distance

M
323
281
281
285
285
285
325
274
344
334
297
296
334
285
285
199
297
368
271
442
271
296
336
316
199
325
281
199
312
296
297
297
285
281
281
286
297
319
297
199
439
319
385
442
380
442
476

Y
204
1708
1708
1056
1754
1056
1077
1105
624
250
1602
1078
250
1056
1056
988
1602
524
844
169
844
1078
1392
81
988
713
1708
988
954
1078
1602
1602
1754
1708
1708
172
1602
262
1602
988
726
262
1109
169
1552
169
808

Time

H M S

10

© ©O© ©O© 0

10
53
56

6

8

7
27
51
31
13

2

5
22
45
45
57
24

3
39
48
43
41
11
31
17
57
26
27
47
12
18
18
58
49
52

9
39
35
52

0
53

5
50
14
49
26

8

41

8
29
22
31
57
53

4
49
25
28
17
56
30
34
15
10

5

5
31
48
36
58
24
14

0
58
33
27
35

4
52

9
25

7
12
42
24
56
22
18
53
20
35
57

1

2

Velocity

931.232
930.841
925.028
919.998
917.664
917.339
912.713
910.140
876.054
873.292
870.298
862.475
861.123
858.507
858.410
841.774
840.040
827.759
825.104
820.324
818.438
813.655
809.815
804.514
803.301
798.762
791.533
784.783
777.546
776.172
773.263
772.352
764.801
764.171
761.007
752.439
749.355
743.582
735.445
731.168
720.550
714.740
714.182
710.855
705.671
703.507
694.157

Section Open Total Pools
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£37.80
£0.00

o £23.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£29.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
c £18.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£22.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

J K

Section Open
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

Grand Total

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£37.80
£0.00
£23.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£29.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£18.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£22.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

NC60
NE13
CS10
NW10
CS11
NE14
NW11
NwW12
NC61
NE15
NE16
CS12
NW13
CS13
NC62
CS14
CS15
NwW14
ES1
NW15
CS16
NW16
Nw17
ES2
NC63
ES3
NW18
NW19
NC64
NW20
NE17
CS17
ES4
Nw21
ES5
NC65
NW22
NE18
NC66
NW23
CS18
NC67
NE19
NW24
CS19
CS20
NW25

David Paine

Robert Frew
Popovici & Luca
Mr & Mrs W Lewis
M Gilbert

T & W Wilson

Mr & Mrs W Lewis
G Bebbington

Jim Nicholson

D Hicks

Mr & Mrs P. Woolliss
A J Hounsell

Mr & Mrs W Lewis
M Gilbert

Earling Dean

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

G Bebbington
Traian F Ferentz

M T Howard

M Gilbert

Lloyd Bros

M T Howard

D Dumitrascu
Marek Krasowski
Alin Andronache
Booth & Roper
Booth & Roper

Jim Nicholson

Mr & Mrs W Lewis
D Hicks

F.M. Drain

Dean Childs

Mr & Mrs N. Shaw
Norman Holliday & Son
Jim Nicholson

J Rodway

Mr & Mrs P. Woolliss
Marek Krasowski
Lloyd Bros

Andrei Bargaoanu
S Redfern & Family
Wigg Bros & Partner
Alan Shinton

G & M Gilbert
Pavel Marin Dan

G Bebbington

Town Birds

St Neots 4
New Cottessey 5
Harrow 7
Kempsey 15
Winkfield, Win 47
Salhouse 4
Kempsey 15
Northwich 32
South Shields 32
Mattishall 13
Grimshy 8
Portsmouth 4
Kempsey 15
Winkfield, Win 47
Grimshy 2
Winkfield, Win 47
Winkfield, Win 47
Northwich 32
Romford 27
Upton-Upon Se 5
Winkfield, Win 47
Brymbo 19
Upton-Upon Se 5
Basildon 18
Bedford 5
London 7
Tewkesbury 14
Tewkesbury 14
South Shields 32
Kempsey 15
Mattishall 13
Waterlooville 4
Wickford 8
Crewe 10
Colchester 3
South Shields 32
Rushwick 8
Grimshy 8
Bedford 5
Brymbo 19
Basingstoke 4
Derby 10
Lower Bodham, 2
Pentre-Coed 7
Windsor 4
Aldershot 11
Northwich 32

Ring Number

GB19Z38085
GB20C40574
GB20H38139
GB16N26092
GB18B04929
GB18X07719
GB16E35037
GB17L25793
GB19B04114
GB19S40606
GB18773243
GB20N05466
GB16N26089
GB20B06453
GB18B09671
GB18B04634
GB20B06429
GB18N51678
GB20Vv80102
GB18X24967
GB20B06473
GB19719447
GB18X24945
GB18Vv23583
GB19B11265
GB20B49776
GB17N71067
GB18N66322
GB19N02990
GB14N08650
GB18X03179
GB14P09794
GB17N69329
GB20N87797
GB18B33703
NWHU20SS533
GB18B07900
GB18773242
GB19B11299
GB17763154
RO18 021436
GB18Vv08229
GB19X10827
GB19740467
GB19N62600
GB20D31542
GB19N96509
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BLU

2 g
7 O

BLC
MLY
BLU

@}
I
O

BLU
BLU
BLU
RED
LCH

CHP
BLC
DCQ

Distance

M
394
390
436
384
442
391
384
306
199
385
312
480
384
442
309
442
442
306
442
389
442
316
389
447
398
451
392
392
199
384
385
476
446
319
431
199
380
312
398
316
450
336
372
326
440
456
306

Y
1350
503
750
127
169
548
127
1513
988
1109
954
582
127
169
1298
169
169
1513
898
443
169
81
443
1214
1720
145
1700
1700
988
127
1109
337
1740
262
694
988
1552
954
1720
81
461
1392
1667
641
685
607
1513

Time

H M S

16
16
18
16
19
17
17
14

9
18
15
23
19
22
15
22
22
15
22
20
23
16
20
23
21
24
21
21
11
21
22
27
25
18
25
11
22
19
24
20
28
22
25
23
34
38
27

45
39
38
27
42
53
43
27
25
16

3
29

1
31

9
20
31
24

1

1
37
33
46
20
18
28
29

7
28

6
38
59
36
15
53
48

6
52
13
59
26
22
15

8
18

0

22
12
12
20
49
20
17
24
39
35
53
18
15
29
12
11
25
35
34
14
24
39
14
45
56

16
57
50
49
36
25

39
42
50
51

50
20

39
13
55
31
21

Velocity

691.078
687.454
686.916
684.639
657.828
641.654
635.736
622.637
620.932
618.932
608.573
599.860
592.824
588.800
585.411
585.389
580.483
579.738
579.236
570.318
563.261
557.552
555.519
552.258
548.195
544.485
536.966
536.445
525.833
524.480
511.532
505.304
504.483
503.302
500.943
492.119
489.723
479.641
470.633
458.252
455.612
440.348
431.082
411.694
378.290
349.428
333.306

Section Open Total Pools
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

J £8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

J £8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

J £7.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

f £4.50
£0.00

£0.00

ab £18.90
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Section Open

Prizes
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£75.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Grand Total

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£8.00
£75.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£20.00
£7.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.50
£0.00
£0.00
£18.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name Town Birds Ring Number

137
138
139
140

ES6
NW26
CS21
ES7

Daniel Cucaila Bromley 7 RO18UCP30101 C
Talent & Westbury Corwen 10 GB19C15020 BLU H
A Hitchcock Windsor 14 WHU20B36792 MLY C
Balan Bros. & C.Ungureanu  Orpington 15 GB20B49851 CHP C

result compiled by Mysoft  Tel: 07831 455264

Distance

M
450
326
441
453

Y
772
259
181

98

Time

H M S

42
31
50
54

22 14
43 12
17 5

4 26

Velocity Section

311.841
301.608
257.315 a
245.768

Carol Francis (Secretary)

www.mysoft.co.uk

mysoft@btinternet.com

Open Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£8.00
£0.00

Totals: £937.20

Section Open
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£675.00 £200.00

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Grand Total

£0.00
£0.00
£8.00
£0.00

£1,812.20



